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
905-815-1628

www.caprent.com
rentals@capreit.net

505 Locust Street 
Heart of Downtown

Walking distance to shores. 1 bdrm 
from $1250. 905-333-9008

Apartments for 
Rent

1 ,  2  &  3 - B e d r o o m       
Oakv i l l e   f rom  $895.    
190 Kerr: 905-845-1777, 
392  Pine:  905-337-0910, 
1 2 6 5  S i x t h  L i n e 
905-842-8960. 
www.livehere.ca

1 BEDROOM  wa l k -ou t 
b a s e m e n t  a p a r t m e n t , 
$ 8 5 0 / m o .  i n c l u s i v e .         
Non-smoker.  Immediate 
p o s s e s s i o n .  C a l l 
416-540-1219.

$1225/MO INCLUDING 
utilities.  1 underground 
p a r k i n g ,   2 - b e d ro o m , 
fridge, stove, 1-bathroom,   
poo l ,  gym,  sauna ,  re -
croom.  Great Burlington 
location. Stores, banks, 
Dr's, highways all within 
min. First/last,  references, 
credit  checks required. 
Available Aug/1st.  Viewing 
wi th 24/hr not ice.  Cal l 
905-689-0110.

BRIGHT 3 bedroom base-
ment, Oakville. Walk to GO,          
Hospital, shops, downtown. 
Sepa r a t e  e n t r a nce ,  5        
appl iances, fu l l  bath, 2 
p a r k i n g ,  $ 1 4 0 0 / m o .         
i n c l u s i v e .  A u g u s t  1 . 
905-849-8259.

BURLINGTON 
TOWERS

• INDOOR HEATED POOL• INDOOR HEATED POOL
• UNDERGROUND PARKING AVAIL.• UNDERGROUND PARKING AVAIL.
• FITNESS ROOM• FITNESS ROOM, BBQ AREA, BBQ AREA
• RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES• RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES
• INCL. HEAT, HYDRO, A/C,   • INCL. HEAT, HYDRO, A/C,   
      WINDOW COVERINGSWINDOW COVERINGS
• ON-SITE MAINTENANCE &    • ON-SITE MAINTENANCE &    
   SECURITY   SECURITY
• LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION• LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

905-639-8583905-639-8583
burlingtontowers.comburlingtontowers.com

1, 2, 3 bedrooms1, 2, 3 bedrooms

BURLOAK- 1  bedroom 
with den apar tment for 
rent. Balcony overlooking 
Lake Ontario. 1531sq.ft. 
$1500/mo. Available im-
mediately. 416-630-8666.

Apartments for 
Rent

FACING BURLINGTON 
Ma l l .  Love ly  1&2 bdrm 
suites. Brand new kitchens. 
Seniors  disc. Hydro  incl. 
Call Dan  905-639-8009 or 
Don 905-681-8115

F U R N I S H E D  A PA R T-
M E N T -  S u i t a b l e  f o r           
1  mature profess iona l . 
S h a r e d  e n t r a n c e . 
$1000/mo. everything in-
cluded. First/ last required. 
905-339-0644.

GUELPH L INE/  Wood -
ward.  1 & 2 bedrooms 
a v a i l a b l e  S e p t e m b e r /       
October, $945/ $999/mo. 
utilities         included. 
C lean ,  qu ie t   bu i ld ing .        
Burlington. 905-632-4265.

OAKVILLE~ AFFORDABLE 
Rent !  Large 1 & 2 bed-
rooms, hardwood, suites 
with balcony. Appliances, 
laundry, quiet, clean, near          
transit/ schools/ shops.   
905-339-3245.

TRAFALGAR 
HEIGHTS

350 Lynnwood Road 
and 1230 White Oaks 
Boulevard) 2 Bedroom 
from $1150. 30 min. 
from Toronto. Easy ac-
cess to Trafalgar Road, 
Q E W  a n d  4 0 3 ,  G O 
TRANSIT stat ion. For 
3 5 0  L y n n w o o d 
905-220-8964 and 
1 2 3 0  W h i t e o a k s 
905-220-8964. 

WATERDOWN CENTRAL 
location, walk everywhere 
1&2 bedrooms $825/mo; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
www.livehere.ca

CLASSIFIED E-MAIL
classified@haltonsearch.com

INTERNET:
www.burlingtonpost.com
www.oakvillebeaver.com

HOME AWAY 
FROM HOME

BURLINGTON
 TOWERS

FURNISHED 
1,2, BDRMS

905-639-8583
corporatesuites.ca

Furnished
Apartments

OAKV ILLE ,  SEM I  d e -
tached, fu l ly  furn ished, 
upper level of house, 3-
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 2 
park ing,  1 car garage, 
A/C, fireplace, 5 applianc-
es ,  s izeab le  backyard. 
Close to shopping. Suite 
non-smoker responsible 
people. No pets preferred. 
Available now. $1590/mo. 
p l u s  2 / 3  u t i l i t i e s . 
416-854-0532

QEW/ 3RD Line, Oakville,  
open concept, ful ly fur -
nished basement, separate 
entrance, washer/ dryer, 
parking, utilities, A/C, suits 
non-smoking mature per-
son, no pets preferred, 
available now.  $790/mo, 
p l u s  1 / 3  o f  u t i l i t i e s .  
905-469-8344.

WWW.TRAVELSUITES.CA
Palace Condominiums 
Special from $1150.+* 
U n f u r n i s h e d .   N e w  
Large Renovated 1-bed-
room,  6  app l iances ,    
heated pool, 24/7 gym. 
Won't last!!! Furnished 
Corporate  Residences! 
Daily, Weekly, Monthly!  
Business, Family, Travel  
Visits!  Full Kitchen, Free 
Laundry,  Pe t s  O .K . ;    
From.... $49.95*/night!    
905-681-7355

Condos for Rent

2 BEDROOM condo in The 
Palace Private Condo, 2 
bedrooms 2 bathrooms 
with indoor parking space.  
Available now, freshly paint-
ed, 11th floor.  Close to 
Spencer Smith Park and 
Mapleview Mall. $1,500 
Per Month 905-335-6229

APPLEBY & Upper Middle 
Road. 1200sq.ft., 2 bed-
rooms, 2 bathrooms, 6 ap-
pliances, fireplace, ensuite 
laundry. 905-827-2110.

APPLEBY LINE & Upper 
Middle Road. 1-bedroom + 
den. Underground parking, 
recreat iona l  ameni t ies . 
Close to great shopping. 
$1275 Call: 905-741-7972

"PALACE"  NEW extra 
Large 1-bedroom, Special 
from $1150* incl. utilities. 
Unfurnished.  Lakeview, 
Amazing Sunsets,  6 appli-
ances, C/A,    heated pool, 
24/7 gym.  Bur l i ng ton . 
Wo n ' t  L a s t !   I m m e d i -
ate.905-681-7355

Houses for Rent

2 STOREY, 3 Bedrooms, 
2.5 washrooms, detached 
house including  all appli-
ances. Available for 1 year 
lease. Call: 647-385-3125, 
905-842-3125

4-BEDROOM HOUSE for 
rent. Bronte and Dundas 
area. Appliances included. 
647-294-1640 Avai lable 
Immediately

BURLINGTON SOUTH, ex-
e c u t i v e  2  s t o r e y , 
3400sq.ft. 4 bedrooms,        
5 baths, inground pool,      
f i n i s h e d  b a s e m e n t . 
905-637-0880.

GLEN ABBEY, available 
Aug.1., very large house 
w i th  very  la rge fenced 
backyard, 2-bedroom,  gar-
age, 4 appliances, no pets 
preferred, $1550/mo Call 
V ince 905-849-6007 or 
905-849-3959

OAKVILLE NORTH, execu-
tive 2 storey, 3100sq.ft.     
4 bedrooms, 3 baths, den, 
f a m i l y  r o o m ,  C / A .  
905-340-0709.

RENT-TO-OWN, NORTH 
Burlington & East Mountain 
& North Oakville, fully reno-
vated 3 Bedrooms, im-
m a c u l a t e ,  f i n i s h e d 
basement, Michael Wan, 
Broker Of Record, Michael 
Wan Realty Inc., Broker-
age. 905-574-8882

CumberlandVillage
3-bdrm Townhome

from $1100/mo.

•4 appls. •Eat-in Kitchen•Basement•Parking
Close to Burlington Mall, Schools & Transit

3270 Prospect Street
Burlington

905632-2601

ROUNDTREE
 MANOR

TOWNHOMES
Across from 

Burlington  Mall
3 Bdrms $1165/mo
4 Bdrms $1185/mo

795 Dynes Road
Tel: 905-639-1748
BEST Rental Value
IN BURLINGTON!
Amelin Property
Management

Townhouses for TT
Rent

BRAND NEW 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath  townhouse in 
Bronte Creek, Oakvi l le . 
Ava i l ab l e  Immed ia te l y. 
905-257-0992.

BURLINGTON-  3  bed -
room end unit, large gar-
age, 5 appliances, A/C, 
eat-in kitchen, ceramics. 
Near GO, Schools, Shop-
ping. Immaculate. Septem-
ber 1. $1395/mo. plus.   
905-466-6305.

BURLINGTON- 3-BED-
ROOM   3.5 baths, draw-
ing/ dining, familyroom, 
finished basement, hard-
wood, 1650sq.ft, Town-
house ,  cen t ra l  A/C ,  5 
appliances, private garage, 
near school/ highway/ rec-
reation centre. $1495/mo 
p l u s  u t i l i t i e s .  C a l l 
905-467-6427 or email: 
gs2s4@yahoo.ca

BURLINGTON- LARGE               
3  b e d ro o m s ,  A u g u s t /       
September  1 .  Large 2    
bedrooms, September 1.         
App l i a nces ,  h a rdwood 
f loors,  qu iet   park l ike      
sett ing. 905-681-0070.        
rentaltownhouses@
gmail.com

BURLINGTON- RENO-
VATED  3 -bedroom, 1.5 
bath, endunit townhouse, 
gas furnace, A/C, garage.  
App l eby /New,  Sep t .1 .  
$1295/mo 905-637-9580

GLEN ABBEY  Rav i ne , 
La rge  3 -bed room,  2 .5 
baths, appliances, hard-
wood floors, balcony, fin-
i s h e d  b a s e m e n t . 
$1880/mo 905-825-9917

ownhouses for TT
Rent

M I L L C R O F T  T O W N -
HOUSE, exclusive Burling-
ton  ne ighbourhood ,  3 -
bedroom,  ensu i te ,  2 .5 
bath, garage $1595/mo 
+ u t i l i t i e s .  A n n a 
905-637-7171

SOUTH WEST Burlington~  
2  To w n h o u s e  u n i t s 
a va i l ab l e   3 - bed room, 
3bathrooms, garage,  walk-
o u t ,   $1325/mo  p l u s 
utilities   Available Aug/1st 
a n d  S e p t / 1 s t 
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